  
    
        
      
        
          
            
   
            
  FusionPDF

          

          

          
          
          
        

      
      
       
      
        
            
        

          Menu

          	Home
	DMCA
	Privacy Policy
	Contacto


      
 
      
         Menu

      

    

    

    
    
      
                 
          
            
              MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE ADVERTISEMENT NOTICE TO BIDDERS Sealed Bids

			    

            

          

        

      

    

     

      
    
      
                  
          
            
         
               

         
              municipality of monroeville advertisement notice to bidders sealed bids for surplus equipment will be received by the municipality 

             
                MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   ADVERTISEMENT
   NOTICE TO BIDDERS
   Sealed bids for Surplus Equipment will be received by the Municipality
   of Monroeville, Allegheny County, Pennsylvania.
   The bid must be accompanied by a certified check or money order in the
   amount of ten (10) percent of the total bid and made payable to the
   “Municipality of Monroeville”. All bids must be submitted on forms
   supplied by the Municipality of Monroeville. All bids must be
   submitted to the Municipal Manager, Municipality of Monroeville, 2700
   Monroeville Blvd., Monroeville, PA 15146 and marked SURPLUS EQUIPMENT
   on or before 10:00 a.m., Wednesday, March 29, 2006, and will be
   publicly opened and read in the Municipal Council Chambers immediately
   thereafter. All bids will remain firm for a period of thirty (30)
   days. All items may be inspected at the Public Works Building, 200
   Starr Dr., Monroeville, PA 15146.
   The Municipality of Monroeville reserves the right to waive any
   information or to reject any or all bids and to enter into such a
   contract as may be deemed in the best interest of the Municipality of
   Monroeville.
   Photographs will be available of all items on the Municipality of
   Monroeville website at www.monroeville.pa.us.
   MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   Marshall W. Bond
   Municipal Manager
   Advertisement Dates:
   Times Express Wednesday, March 8, 2006
   Times Express Wednesday, March 15, 2006
   MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   ADVERTISMENT
   NOTICE TO BIDDERS
   Sealed bids for the following surplus equipment will received by the
   Municipality of Monroeville, Allegheny County, Pennsylvania.
   ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION
   VEHICLES
   1) 1999 Ford Crown Victoria, 2FAFP71W2XX108512, 96,900 MILES
   Minimum Bid $1,200.00
   2) 1993 Ford Explorer, 1FMDU34X3PUB67692, 64,500 MILES.
   Minimum Bid $800.00
   3) 1996 Ford Crown Victoria, 2FALP71W1TX154149, 78,500 MILES
   Minimum Bid $800.00
   PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A MINIMUM BID SET ON ALL VEHICLES
   COMPUTER EQUIPMENT, PART ONE
   The following is a list of available computer equipment to be
   auctioned off. All equipment is to be sold AS IS without software or
   manuals. We are pretty sure that all of the monitors are in working
   condition (or could be replaced with similar models). The speakers are
   most likely all in working condition. The printers and keyboards need
   to be specified that they are being supplied AS IS (working or not)
   4) COMPUTER EQUIPMENT PART ONE
   CRT Monitors – 16 total
   17” CRT monitors:
   Micron Model RMO7R11 – (7 available)
   Micron Model UM09A11 – (3 available)
   Micron Model 700FGX – (1 available)
   Gateway Model – EV700 – (1 available)
   Gateway 2000 Crystal Scan – (1 available)
   Gateway CPD-GF25OT – (1 available)
   15” CRT monitors:
   Viewsonic Model 15GS – (1 available)
   Gateway CPD-GF100 – (1 available)
   Printers - 3 total (AS IS)
   Epson Stylus Color 440
   HP Deskjet 722C
   IBM 4037 SE by Lexmark
   Terminals – 2 total
   IO Corporation Model 2676D (2 available)
   1 box of various keyboards – 23 total AS IS
   1 box of computer speakers AS IS
   Advent – 11 sets with 9 ac adapters
   Gateway 2000 Altec Lansing Multimedia – 1 set
   The above section will be bid out as one item.
   COMPUTER EQUIPMENT, PART TWO
   5) RODAN 800LPM 5014 PRINTER SER# 420651
   CCI CONTROLLER 155503
   6) RODAN E02 5014 PRINTER SER# 60339
   CCI CONTROLLER, X1
   7) IBM E SERVER SYSTEM 9406 SER# 1038GYM
   AD400 CPM/UPS 8 SER# 1011ENT
   MODEM 400 SER# X3
   w/ 3 Terminals
   8) PFE1190 BURSTER
   GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS OF BIDS:
     1. 
       All sealed bids must be received by the Municipal Manager of the
       Municipality of Monroeville, Pennsylvania 15146 by the time and
       date stated on the advertisement and marked (SURPLUS EQUIPMENT)
     2. 
       The bid must me accompanied by a certified, bank treasurer’s or
       cashier’s check; postal money order; or bidder’s bond drawn to the
       order of the Municipality of Monroeville in the amount of ten (10)
       percent of the bid.
     3. 
       Bid must be submitted on forms supplied by the Municipality of
       Monroeville and must be based upon and in accordance with
       Specification and Instructions to Bidders.
   4. All questions pertaining to Vehicle’s and Equipment please contact
   Dave O’Neill at
   412-856-3365.
   5. All questions pertaining to Computer Equipment please contact Tina
   Muller at
   412-856-3409.
   BIDDERS MUST MEET ALL OF THE ABOVE GENERAL REQUIREMENTS.
   MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   SURPLUS EQUIPMENT
   SUBMITTAL SHEET
   VEHICLE’S
   Item Number/Description BID AMOUNT
   1) 1999 Ford Crown Victoria, 2FAFP71W2XX108512, 96,900 MILES
   $_________________
   2) 1993 Ford Explorer, 1FMDU34X3PUB67692, 64,500 MILES.
   $_________________
   3) 1996 Ford Crown Victoria, 2FALP71W1TX154149, 78,500 MILES
   $_________________
   MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   SURPLUS EQUIPMENT
   SUBMITTAL SHEET
   PAGE 2
   COMPUTER EQUIPMENT PART ONE
   4) Computer Equipment Part One $______________
   COMPUTER EQUIPMENT PART TWO
   5) RODAN 800LPM 5014 PRINTER SER# 420651 $___________
   CCI CONTROLLER 155503
   6) RODAN E02 5014 PRINTER SER# 60339 $___________
   CCI CONTROLLER, X1
   7) IBM E SERVER SYSTEM 9406 SER# 1038GYM $___________
   AD400 CPM/UPS 8 SER# 1011ENT
   MODEM 400 SER# X3
   w/ 3 Terminals
   8) PFE International Group Burster, SER#63351 $___________
   Model # A1190FTFD
   TOTAL BID PRICE $_______________
   (ANYTHING BID ON BOTH VEHICLES AND COMPUTER EQUIPMENT)
   MUNICIPALITY OF MONROEVILLE
   SURPLUS EQUIPMENT
   SUBMITTAL SHEET
   Page 3
   TOTAL BID PRICE $_______________
   (ANYTHING BID ON BOTH VEHICLES AND
   COMPUTER EQUIPMENT)
   _________________________ _________________________
   Name (Print or Type) Signature
   _________________________ _________________________
   Address Date
   _________________________
   City, State ZIP
   _________________________
   Phone Number
   Any questions pertaining in general to the bid, please contact Nick A.
   Travisano, Purchasing
   Coordinator at 412-856-3339.


               


			  
			  
            

          

		  
		 
		  
		  
		  

		    
		  
			  	LOGO VIC SCHOOL BUS PROGRAM FAQS – PARENTS JANUARY
	(please Submit one Typed Copy) University of Oklahoma Radiation
	PURCHASING DIVISION PO BOX 6850 SANTA FE NEW MEXICO
	Ekspl 37  nr rej …………… nr Ewid ………………
	FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE GLOBAL COMPETITION REVIEW FEATURES CONSTANTINE CANNON
	 S ÍMBOLO COLOCAR EN MEDIO DE LAS HERMANAS
	Nuclear Spectrometry Purdue University Instrument van Project Radioactivity (revised12493)
	Consiliul Judetean Braila Anexa Comisia Speciala Pentru Intocmirea Inventarului
	RELACION DE LIBROS EDUCACION INFANTIL CURSO 20152016 AULA 2
	SOUTH CAROLINA LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION (SLED) STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
	OFERTAS ECONÓMICAS (SOBRE C) Y PUNTUACIÓN OTORGADA  RAUROSZMCOM
	THE IMPACT OF VIRTUAL SCHOOLS ON THE EDUCATIONAL PROGRESS
	POSITIVE RISK MANAGEMENT GOOD PRACTICE GUIDANCE SUPPORTING INDIVIDUAL CHOICE
	POESÍA LÍRICA MEDIEVAL DE TIPO AMOROSO POESÍA LÍRICA POPULAR
	FRP SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 06 70 00 FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYMER
	Procedură Operationala Prestarea Serviciilor de Transport PO –0702 Capitol
	CHERS PARENTS LES RÉPÉTITIONS AVANCENT À GRANDS PAS ET
	Jornada Sobre Innovaciòn Docente Conferencia de Rectores de Universidades
	CROCCO – DIE REPTILIENSEELE  DIE MENTALEN INHALTE DER
	PHOTOSYNTHESIS WITH ALGAL BALLS STUDENT SHEET SAFETY NOTES THERE
	Podanie o Uznanie Poziomu Biegłości Językowej w Drodze Przeniesienia
	Astelehena Lunes 11 Descripcion Cabecera Programación Diaria (e) Descripcion
	LAPORAN SINGKAT RAPAT KOMISI III DENGAN MENTERI HUKUM DAN
	Grupa Studia Stacjonarne I mgr sem 2 Kierunek
	[DATE] [ENTER TENANT’S ADDRESS HERE] DEAR [TENANT’S NAME] CONTACT
	7620 BIOGRAFÍA SERGIO ABREU – SENADOR DEL URUGUAY Y
	SOFTWARE REQUIREMENTS SPECIFICATIONS OF XXX SOFTWARE DOC  VERSION
	County of Cleveland North Carolina  Invitation FOR Bids
	REQUEST FOR EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST PROVISION OF INDIVIDUAL CONSULTANCY
	VZOR DOKUMENTŮ K ZAJIŠTĚNÍ ŘÁDNÝCH VALNÝCH HROMAD U SDH



			  

		  
			  	IME I PREZIME POŠILJATELJA DOPISA  ADRESA POŠILJATELJA MIBPG
	GÖREV TANIMI FORMU DİYETİSYEN SORUMLULUKLARI  KANUNLARIN VERDIĞI YETKI
	 READING PEOPLE & PLACE GALLERY  TEMPORARY COMMUNITY
	6 PROCEDURES FOR ESTABLISHING DOMESTIC OR INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL CLASSES
	D EPARTEMENT SCHULE UND SPORT SONDERPÄDAGOGIK STÄDTISCHE HEILPÄDAGOGISCHE SCHULE
	“LA PROTECCIÓN JURÍDICA DE UNA PERSONA CON ALZHEIMER” HACE
	1º PRESENTACIÓN ORAL Nº ALUMNOA ASESOR FECHA HORA 1
	AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL SERVICE HOTEL LIST VIENNA  BLOCK
	ANNEXURE  A DELEGATION OF POWERS RELATING TO CIVIL
	KENAI KIDS THERAPY INC SPEECH THERAPY PHYSICAL THERAPY OCCUPATIONAL
	ÓSCAR RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA ¿SABES QUIÉNES SON ESTOS PERSONAJES? TODOS
	GROUP 2 ﾧ DATOS DEL GOBIERNO PARROQUIAL MULALÓ PROVINCIA
	ESTACIÓN 1 ANSWER THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IN COMPLETE SENTENCES
	PRESSEMITTEILUNG  STUDIEREN UND PRODUZIEREN AN DER MURDOCH UNIVERSITY
	ENQUESTA OBSERVADORS PESQUERS (EMPLENEU I ENVIEU A PESQUERIESACOIOORG) ACOIO
	TEKRARLAMALI ÖLÇÜMLER TASARIMI (REPEATED MEASURES DESIGN) KONUYA GEÇMEDEN ÖNCE
	SAMPLE HOME CARE & HOSPICE MONTH LEGISLATIVE PROCLAMATIONRESOLUTION NOTE
	BEZPIECZNA NAWIERZCHNIA NA PLAC ZABAW PŁYTY GUMOWE FLEXISTEP PLUS
	R MARCA DA BOLLO 1600 ICHIESTA NULLA OSTA (
	WHAT IS THE MONTGOMERY JUDGEMENT? SUPREME COURT JUDGEMENT 2015



			  
        

		 
      

	  
    

          

    
    
      
     
      
      
      
      
        
          
            
              
                Todos los derechos reservados @ 2021 - FusionPDF

              
              
                
                 
                
                
                
                
                
                
              

            

          

        

      

      

    
      

    
    
      
    

    
          
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



  